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Biology
Lesson 1: Plant Structure https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/plant-structure
Lesson 2: Leaf Structure https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/leaf-structure
Lesson 3: Photosynthesis https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/photosynthesis

Chemistry
Lesson 1: Earth Structure https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/earth-structure
Lesson 2: Rock Cycle https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/rock-cycle
Lesson 3: Carbon Cycle https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/carbon-cycle

Physics
Lesson 1: Particle Theory https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/particle-theory
Lesson 2: State Changes https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/state-changes
Lesson 3: Density https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/density

